
POSITION BIB NAME UNIT PERFORMANCE

1 8 MIDDE HAMRIM SWEDEN 1:17:14 S

2 2 GRIGOREMKO POLIMA RUSSIA 1:20:58 S

3 53 RIGZEN ANGMO J&K 1:23:02 S

4 51 INURESH DHIRAJ U.P. 1:24:10 S

5 3 GIZELLA MOLNAR HUNGARY 1:24:11 S

6 4 CHRISTINE VAN PUT BELGIUM 1:24:38 S

7 6 HELEN MUNYORO KENYA 1:25:46 S

8 21 NANDA JADHAV RAILWAYS 1:26:57 S

9 1 COLLEEN STEPHENS AUSTRALIA 1:28:42 S

10 5 DEVIANEE RAMCHURN MAURITIUS 1:34:46 S

POSITION BIB NAME UNIT PERFORMANCE

1 24 MR N K GIRDHARILAL SERVICES 2:25:00 S

2 448 HAV KESHAV SINGH AFSC 2:27:27 S

3 21 HAV ABHAY SINGH SERVICIES 2:27:35 S

4 447 MR RAMLAL SANDHU AFSC 2:30:03 S

5 47 MR NARENDER SINGH MAHARASHTRA 2:31:44 S

6 445 HAV MANSHUKH SINGH AFSC 2:33:45 S

7 28 DURJOY SAHA WB 2:33:57 S

8 46 MR SANDOOR SINGH MAHARASHTRA 2:34:09 S

9 45 MR KARAMJIT SINGH MAHARASHTRA 2:34:18 S

10 20 MR KAKA SINGH PUNJAB 2:38:30 S

11 912 MR PADAM SINGH RATHI BSF 2:38:41 S

12 446 HAV PRITAM SINGH AFSC 2:40:22 S

13 910 MR JAGDISH PRASHAD BSF 2:42:37 S

14 51 MR RAJBIR SINGH DANDA RAILWAYS 2:42:53 S

15 50 MR JAWAHAR PRASHAD RAILWAYS 2:47:18 S

16 52 MR LOUD IRUDYAYA BOSCO RAILWAYS 2:49:44 S

17 974 MR B SINGH BSF 2:50:29 S

18 79 MR BIMAL HALDAR WB 2:52:14 S

19 444 MR MAHAVIR SINGH PUNE 2:53:31 S

20 89 MR MANOHAR JADHAV SATARA 2:54:54 S

21 30 MR PRASHANTA K DAS WB 2:57:26 S

PUNE INTERNATIONAL MARATHON

1994

OFFICIAL FINAL RESULTS

WOMENS HALF MARATHON 

MEN FULL MARATHON



22 26 MR RAM PRASAD BIHAR 2:58:16 S

POSITION BIB NAME UNIT PERFORMANCE

1 53 MS RIGZEN AHGMO J&K 1:23:02 S

2 51 MS INDRESH DHIRAJ UP 1:24:10 S

3 21 MS NANDA JADHAV RAILWAYS 1:26:57 S

4 9 MS MANJU SAWHNEY J&K 1:35:43 S

5 22 MS RAGINI GAUR RAILWAYS 1:36:51 S

6 57 MS CHAYYA NIKAM JALNA 1:38:54 S

7 11 MS PHOOLMANI MARDI BIHAR 1:42:09 S

8 59 MS ASHA AGARWAL DELHI 1:42:59 S

9 13 MS H G RESHMA KARNATKA 1:45:56 S

10 10 MS SARTHI HEMBRAM BIHAR 1:47:54 S

11 23 MS DEEPA MEHTA MAHARASHTRA 1:49:45 S

12 16 MS FEMINA SUSTRI BIHAR 2:10:05 S

13 14 MS S H KANAWALLI KARNATKA 2:11:33 S

14 25 MS ANITA KURHE MAHARASHTRA 2:15:40 S

15 60 MS MEENA SHARMA DELHI 2:30:42 S

POSITION BIB NAME UNIT PERFORMANCE

1 10 JOSHUA KIPKEMBOY U.K. 2:24:35 S

2 5 PETER DE VOCHT BELGIUM 2:24:38 S

3 24 NK. GIRDHARI LAL SERVICES 2:25:00 s

4 4 JOZSEF KOVACS HUNGARY 2:26:18 s

5 448 HAV KESHAV SINGH A FS C 2:27:27 s

6 21 HAV ABHAY SINGH SERVICES 2:27:35 s

7 447 RAMLAL SANDHU A FS C 2:30:03 s

8 47 NARENDER SINGH MAHARASHTRA 2:31:44 s

9 1 MICHAEL MCINTYRE AUSTRALIA 2:32:38 s

10 445 HAV MANSHUK SINGH A FS C 2:33:45 s

WOMENS HALF MARATHON

MENS FULL MARATHON


